
Saskatchewan (0-1-0, 0-1-0) -vs- Mount Royal (0-1-1, 0-0-2)
8/25/2024 at Calgary, AB (Field 2)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 8/25/2024
Attendance: 0
Stadium: Field 2
Officials: Referee, Martin Kuczat   Asst. Referee, Colin
MacLeod   Alfred Dai   Timekeeper, Gabriel Podvinski   Scorer, Aaron
Hilson   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Saskatchewan 0 1 1
Mount Royal 0 2 2

Saskatchewan 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MF 2 Robert Mackay 0 0 0 0 0
MF 6 Malcolm Rektor 0 0 0 0 0
MF 7 Mason Ogoke 0 0 0 0 0
MF 8 Matthew Hnatiw 1 0 0 0 0
MF 10 Ethan Cabral 2 2 1 0 0
W 11 Ilyich Gharahmadani 1 0 0 0 0
MF 12 Luke Mackie 0 0 0 0 0
ST 14 Rajesh Rodney 0 0 0 0 0
MF 16 Alessandro Calado 0 0 0 0 0
GK 22 Emmett McGillvray 0 0 0 0 0
MF 25 Misgana Killoh 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Julian Calderon 0 0 0 0 30
4 Makariy Pryadko 0 0 0 0 0
5 Holden McLeay 0 0 0 0 0
9 Robert Woodroffe-Bro 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 5 2 1 0 30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
Totals 0 0

Mount Royal 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

F 3 Timon Haetscher 0 0 0 0 0
D 4 Ethan Keen 0 0 0 0 0
D 5 Caden Rogozinski 0 0 0 0 0
D 6 Alex Kemsley 0 0 0 0 0
M 8 Skyler Rogers 0 0 0 0 0
F 9 Dawid Dudek 1 1 1 0 0
M 10 Jonathan Walter 1 0 0 0 0
F 11 Finn Marshall 1 1 1 0 0
GK 12 Sjard Strauss 0 0 0 0 0
D 14 Abel Nesibu 0 0 0 0 0
M 20 Miguel Da Rocha 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
2 Hyunsoo Ryu 0 0 0 0 0
16 Isaac Charbonneau 0 0 0 0 0
17 Bwidju Mutongolo 0 0 0 0 0
19 Clement Guay 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tim Beckedahl 0 0 0 0 0
26 Ruben Koudelka 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 3 2 2 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
12 Sjard Strauss 00:00 1 1

Totals 1 1

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Saskatchewan 0 5 5
Mount Royal 0 3 3

Saves By Period
Saskatchewan 0 0 0
Mount Royal 0 1 1

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Saskatchewan 0 1 1
Mount Royal 0 0 0

Fouls By Period
Saskatchewan 0 3 3
Mount Royal 0 1 1

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
6:00 MRU Finn Marshall *
49:22 MRU Dawid Dudek *

50:18 SSK Ethan Cabral
Saskatchewan Ethan Cabral PENALTY KICK
GOAL, goal number 1 for season.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
0:00 SSK Emmett McGillvray at goalie for Saskatchewan.
0:00 MRU Sjard Strauss at goalie for Mount Royal.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
0:00 SSK Shot by Saskatchewan Robert Woodroffe-Bro, Blocked.
0:00 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Tim Beckedahl for Finn Marshall.
6:00 MRU GOAL by Mount Royal Finn Marshall (FIRST GOAL), goal number 1 for season.

Saskatchewan 0, Mount Royal 1
-- MRU *
29:00 SSK Saskatchewan substitution: Holden McLeay for Rajesh Rodney.
41:00 SSK Saskatchewan substitution: Julian Calderon for Anton Slisko.
49:22 MRU GOAL by Mount Royal Dawid Dudek, goal number 1 for season.

Saskatchewan 0, Mount Royal 2
-- MRU *
-- MRU *
-- MRU *
50:18 SSK Saskatchewan Ethan Cabral PENALTY KICK GOAL, goal number 1 for season.

Saskatchewan 1, Mount Royal 2
56:57 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Clement Guay for Timon Haetscher.
-- MRU *
-- MRU *
57:35 SSK Saskatchewan substitution: Robert Woodroffe-Bro for Alessandro Calado.
59:23 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Isaac Charbonneau for Dawid Dudek.
-- MRU Foul on Mount Royal.
-- SSK Foul on Saskatchewan.
71:20 SSK Saskatchewan substitution: Makariy Pryadko for Julian Calderon.
-- SSK Foul on Saskatchewan.
72:40 SSK Shot by Saskatchewan Ilyich Gharahmadani, Wide Right.
72:55 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Hyunsoo Ryu for Skyler Rogers.
79:15 SSK Shot by Saskatchewan Ethan Cabral, Save (by goalie) Sjard Strauss.
80:22 SSK Corner kick by Saskatchewan Ethan Cabral [80:22].
81:01 SSK Header Shot by Saskatchewan Matthew Hnatiw, High.
83:24 MRU Shot by Mount Royal Jonathan Walter, Wide Right.
84:19 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Bwidju Mutongolo for Miguel Da Rocha.
86:26 MRU Mount Royal substitution: Ruben Koudelka for Abel Nesibu.
-- SSK Foul on Saskatchewan.


